
            2021 CHAMP Softball Devotional Schedule

Name Time Day

Peter Farynyk 6:25 PM Tuesday, June 8

Chuck Estes 6:55 PM Friday, June 11

Blessington Bethala 6:25 PM Tuesday, June 15

Joey Grimm 6:55 PM Friday, June 18

Kevin Floyd 6:25 PM Tuesday, June 22

Tim Hathaway 6:55 PM Friday, June 25

David Farynyk 6:25 PM Tuesday, July 13

Randy Eich 6:55 PM Friday, July 16

Ty Sessom 6:25 PM Tuesday, July 20

Danny van der Hoeven 6:55 PM Friday, July 23

Jeremy Kirsch 6:25 PM Tuesday, July 27

6:55 PM Friday, July 30


